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ISIN:  US98423F1093
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Price

19.30 USD
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General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-0.97% (-0.19)

US98423F1093
XMTR

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

817 EUR

S&P 500

19.25 USD (100)
19.32 USD (200)
19.54 USD
19.58 USD
18.90 USD
19.49 USD
19.358682 USD
46,931
907,968.49
1,701

100

WKN: 98423F109

87.50

75.00

Iy
62.50

5Y

50.00 | !1[ n'
ﬁ n\m N r

37.50 ! 0 | |l“

25.00 \HHI h'ﬁll {F‘H

1250 W j W‘\ﬂﬁ

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/05
2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US98423F1093&ID_NOTATION=343639639
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4a2c5f493fd99b2cc9249fd615dd93960b07cae0fd5b9ce0a2b5703cf1783891&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=81955f16abf283555&time=1726766334&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2b78115f999dedb1bc1157952abac14d5af3d8c9a6ece7cc66a28b7072fc9f51&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=608c32fa27d11d838&time=1726766334&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=66ee631b20f7c6974dc0610d68260d6edfe7561112f039b45cfc16cc80b8706a&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d15d71ffb904e4957&time=1726766334&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=27e5f40cd564bc0b56ad0b3434ecfd110101d42e5c81aefd5f620c6a752886e2&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=377729f0c86a38d1d&time=1726766334&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3050ec7e697c6eef740e258113f6a05f81173ff296b6d38dde6e26ef10db3801&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bd033313b2c14b125&time=1726766334&tool=RSC

XOMETRY INC. CLASS A

Details

2024/09/18 18:56:03

Price
19.30 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

-0.97% (-0.19)

ISIN US98423F1093
Symbol XMTR
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 817 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 19.25 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 19.32 USD (200)
Open 19.54 USD
High 19.58 USD
Low 18.90 USD
Close (prev. day) 19.49 USD
VWAP 19.358682 USD
Volume (pcs) 46,931
Trading volume 907,968.49
Number of trades 1,701
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +18.55% +7.62% -68.80%
Perf (abs.) +3.05 +1.38 -42.98
Beta - - -
Volatility 76.44 83.25 82.52
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 18.37 USD (361,323
18.02 USD (584,378
(

15.63 USD (605,419

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

)
)
)
20.03 USD (587,855)
36.29 USD (2024/02/02)
11.08 USD (2024/07/01)
38.74 USD (2023/12/28)
11.08 USD (2024/07/01)

Arbitrage views

Exchange Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
] (mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/09/ 16:06 17.52 EUR 0.00 2
18
Stuttgart 2024/09/  08:01 17.38 EUR 0.00 1
18
Nasdaq 2024/09/  18:56 19.30 USD 0.91 1,701
18
Munich 2024/09/  08:03 17.36 EUR 0.00 1
18
Frankfurt 2024/09/  15:29 17.11 EUR 0.00 4
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=343639639
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=365935715
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=366098023
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=370965687
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344049375

XOMETRY INC. CLASS A

18

Duesseldorf  2024/09/  16:30 17.375 EUR 0.00 5
18

Berlin 2024/09/  08:13 17.36 EUR 0.00 1
18
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=366817331
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=366817332

XOMETRY INC. CLASS A

Company profile

Company Logo

Xometry

Contact Details
XOMETRY INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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Company Profile
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